UMATILLA MASTER GARDENER ASSOCIATION NEW PROJECT PROPOSAL FORM

Project Presenter and Project Name:
Location:
Project Leader:
Duration of project:
Estimated income/expenses expected from project:
Funding source:
Project Purpose:
What kind of manpower is needed and where will the manpower come from:
In what way does this project support the four main functions of the OMGA Program? (See list below)
Other information:
Association Decision:

Oregon Master Gardener Association (OMGA) The Oregon Master GardenerTM Association is a statewide, 501(c)(3) non-profit organization whose purpose is to enhance and support the OSU Master GardenerTM program. The county Master Gardener chapters together make up the state association. OMGA is comprised of representatives of each of the county chapters, as well as state officers. Quarterly OMGA meetings are held at various locations around the state.

The Oregon Master GardenerTM Association (OMGA) serves four main functions as part of the Oregon Master Gardener Program:

- 1. To enhance and supplement the Oregon State University Home Horticulture Program.
- 2. To assume responsibility for performing special tasks and engaging in continuous activities related to the program.
- 3. To promote a wide dissemination of information available as a result of University study and experimentation. Such information shall be in accordance with Oregon State University standards.
- 4. To work with other gardening organizations to enhance gardening in Oregon, when appropriate.